OP \$140.00 8686850

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM407084

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
WL Ryan Research LLC		03/01/2016	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CFGenome, LLC
Street Address:	1606 S. 187th Circle
City:	Omaha
State/Country:	NEBRASKA
Postal Code:	68130
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	86868502	BLOOD EXO DNA PROTECK
Serial Number:	86659441	CFGENOME
Serial Number:	86868515	FETAL CONTROL
Serial Number:	86868476	KRAS CONTROL
Serial Number:	86868492	TRIZO21 CONTROL

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 4023440588

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 402-344-0500

Email: agoldstein@bairdholm.com

Correspondent Name: AriAnna C. Goldstein

Address Line 1: 1700 Farnam Street, Suite 1500 Address Line 4: Omaha, NEBRASKA 68102

NAME OF SUBMITTER: AriAnna C. Goldstein	
SIGNATURE:	/AriAnna C. Goldstein/
DATE SIGNED:	11/30/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=CertificateofAmendment-CFGenomeLLC#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005931 FRAME: 0596

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 05:03 PM 03/01/2016
FILED 05:03 PM 03/01/2016
SR 20161414185 - File Number 5551484

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

Name of Limite	ed Liability Company:	WL RYAN	RESEARCH LLC	
	*	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		~~~
The Certificate as follows:	of Formation of the lin	nited liabili	ty company is hereby am	er
Paragraph : amended and	l of the Certifi d restated in it	cate of	Formation is her	el
"1. The na	ame of the limit LLC (the "Compar	ed liabi	ility company is	
IN WITNESS Y	VUEDEOE the			
he 1st	day of March		executed this Certificate A.D. 2016	
	By:	Mary	me I km	Z,
	* •		Authorized Person(s)	
	Nar	ne: Wayne	L. Ryan, sole me	ml
			Print or Type	

TRADEMARK REEL: 005931 FRAME: 0597

RECORDED: 11/30/2016